
IP IP 
6565

3 x Compact fluorescent lamp3 x Compact fluorescent lamp

23 W

1500 lm

30 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

46%

2072 lm

69 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Floor mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 6.30 in

Diameter: 26.18 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 69 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
GRETA FLOOR LAMP SNOW
11073101
FLOS

• Outdoor/indoor floor lamp. Outdoor/indoor pendant fitting • Floor lamp configuration: vibrated concrete footing and balance-weight, polished

316L stainless steel stem, white sandblasted polyethylene emitting unit with turned and painted aluminium cover and plastic handle for an

easy adjustment of the emitting unit. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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